600 - Combined Draw, 200, 300

200, 300

Rank

1D 15.291-15.790
Combined Draw 200, 300

1D-1st

1D-2nd

1D-3rd

2D 15.791-16.290
Combined Draw 200, 300

2D-1st

2D-2nd

2D-3rd

2D-4th

2D-5th

2D-6th

2D-7th

2D-8th

2D-9th

2D-10th

2D-11th

3D 16.291-16.790
Combined Draw 200, 300

3D-1st

3D-2nd

3D-3rd

3D-4th

3D-5th

3D-6th

Time

15.291

15.685

15.743

15.892

15.972

16.022

16.058

16.065

16.161

16.162

16.200

16.207

16.237

16.262

16.312

16.337

16.383

16.422

16.457

16.516

Draw

Draw 21

Draw 19

Draw 45

Draw 35

Draw 51

Draw 2

Draw 16

Draw 27

Draw 8

Draw 37

Draw 31

Draw 5

Draw 30

Draw 3

Draw 6

Draw 26

Draw 41

Draw 25

Draw 48

Draw 1

Rider

Riley Isbell

JAYDEN GUIDRY

Charlie Raye Sohrt

Leddy Hill

Reagan Shurden

Cecily Hicks

Jacqueline Harkins

Ember Mandola

Ruby Pullen

Clayann Holbrook

Jaycee Ferguson

Clayann Holbrook

Reagan Shurden

Payton Tulloch

Emma Lopez

Preslie Riggle

Worth Evans

Shelby Hardin

Hudsyn Hill

Scarlett Meuth

KK Run for Vegas Bryan, TX Barrels and Poles
March 37 - Apr 1, 2023

Horse

Miss Blue Traffic
Miss Blue Traffic

OAKLEY
OAKLEY

R U Famous Nick
R U Famous Nick

Cashs Little Dollie
Cashs Little Dollie

JM Coronas Fame
JM Coronas Fame

Midnight express
Midnight express

Full Colonels Ranger
Full Colonels Ranger

Whidbey
Bogies Cashintowin

Bizzy
Bar B Arabella Bug

Hollywood on the Rocks

Hollywood on the Rocks

Fortunate Fame
Fortunate Fame

Danny Jo
DannylJo

Chisumm
Chisumm

Rivons Golden Goose
Rivons Golden Goose

Dualin Little Devil
Dualin Little Devil

Dr Nicks Moneyman
Dr Nicks Moneyman

Scarlett
Adios Muchachas

The Shulace Express
The Shulace Express

Micky Hit The Deck
Micky Hit The Deck

Valentine Xpress
Valentine Xpress

Money

$730.00

$547.00

$365.00

$492.00

$369.00

$246.00

$123.00

$328.00

$246.00

$164.00

$82.00



Rank

3D-7th

3D-8th

3D-9th

3D-10th

3D-11th

3D-12th

3D-13th

3D-14th

3D-15th

Time

16.523

16.542

16.543

16.568

16.613

16.626

16.640

16.659

16.705

4D 16.791 to end

Combined Draw 200, 300

4D-1st
4D-2nd
4D-3rd
4D-4th
4D-5th
4D-6th
4D-7th
4D-8th
4D-9th
4D-10th
4D-11th

4D-12th

10 No Times

16.795

16.801

16.853

16.886

17.015

17.084

17.202

17.237

17.342

17.609

17.688

20.635

15.668 No Time

16.410 No Time

16.549 No Time

16.589 No Time

16.621 No Time

17.003 No Time

Draw

Draw 28

Draw 12

Draw 36

Draw 39

Draw 46

Draw 22

Draw 17

Draw 29

Draw 20

Draw 40

Draw 10

Draw 49

Draw 32

Draw 23

Draw 47

Draw 42

Draw 9

Draw 15

Draw 33

Draw 4

Draw 24

Draw 50

Draw 44

Draw 43

Draw 7

Draw 38

Draw 11

Rider

Madison Hamilton

Graci Yaap

Carsyn Holbrook

Kamrie Dluhy

Payton Tulloch

Kyndelyn Roberts

Korbyn Barnett

Brittan Dee Hill

Maddie Edmiston

Jentri Hill

RuthAnn Hutchison

Madalynn Sutterfield

Graci Yaap

Avery Karstens

Khloe Gallardo Martinez

Talin Galloway

Hudsyn Hill

Kaya Painter

Scarlett Meuth

Jaycee Ferguson

Rachel Murray

Graci Yaap

Korbyn Barnett

Rigyn Trotter

Reagan Shurden

Elizabeth R. Alexander

Tylee Tuerck

Horse

Guys Merridoc Girl
Guys Merridoc Girl

Famous Firewater Fanny
Famous Firewater Fanny

DashinFrenchStarlite
DashinFrenchStarlite

StolMyFrostyHeart
StolMyFrostyHeart

yella
yella

Sophista cat
Sophista cat

Callies April Moon

Dashon Stella Rae
Dashon Stella Rae

Gypsy
Doublewood Destiny

Flirtin With Fyre
Flirtin With Fyre

Hey JackFrost
Hey JackFrost

Elba Mountain Speck
Elba Mountain Speck

JJJ Klylie Jean
JlJ Klylie Jean
Rainy

Rainy

Il be the driver
Ill Be The Driver

MyMyMonkeyBusiness
MyMyMonkeyBusiness

Bluebell
LH Famous Bluebell

Bold Denial
Bold Denial

Rosie Ding
Rosie Ding

Bullion Royal Fiesta
Bullion Royal Fiesta

Taris Little Dually
Taris Little Dually

Big Time Traffic
Big Time Traffic

BA Dashin Superstar
BA Dashin Superstar

Gray Goose
Gray Goose

Baldys Fancy Gal
Baldys Fancy Gal

Docs Bidlena
Docs Bidlena

Flits Curly Locks
Flits Curly Locks

Money

$164.00

$123.00

$82.00

$41.00



Rank Time

17.689 No Time

17.974 No Time

No-Time

No-Time

Draw

Draw 13

Draw 14

Draw 18

Draw 34

Rider

Talin Galloway

Jentri Hill

Jaycee Lee Yoakum

Emma Evans

Horse Money

Nine Mill Gun
Nine Mill Gun

Smoking For A Hobby
Smoking For A Hobby

Choose Heaven
Choose Heaven

Reid
Reid
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