600 - Combined Draw, 200, 300 *200, 300*

KK Run for Vegas Bryan, TX Barrels and Poles March 31 - Apr 1, 2023

Run 51 of 51

Kuli 31 01 31							
Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money		
1D 15.291-15.	.790 Draw 200, 300						
1D-1st	15.291	Draw 21	Riley Isbell	Miss Blue Traffic	\$730.00		
1D-2nd	15.685	Draw 19	JAYDEN GUIDRY	Miss Blue Traffic OAKLEY OAKLEY	\$547.00		
1D-3rd	15.743	Draw 45	Charlie Raye Sohrt	R U Famous Nick R U Famous Nick	\$365.00		
2D 15.791-16 Combined D	.290 Draw 200, 300			N O Tamous TVICK			
2D-1st	15.892	Draw 35	Leddy Hill	Cashs Little Dollie Cashs Little Dollie	\$492.00		
2D-2nd	15.972	Draw 51	Reagan Shurden	JM Coronas Fame JM Coronas Fame	\$369.00		
2D-3rd	16.022	Draw 2	Cecily Hicks	Midnight express Midnight express	\$246.00		
2D-4th	16.058	Draw 16	Jacqueline Harkins	Full Colonels Ranger <i>Full Colonels Ranger</i>	\$123.00		
2D-5th	16.065	Draw 27	Ember Mandola	Whidbey Bogies Cashintowin			
2D-6th	16.161	Draw 8	Ruby Pullen	Bizzy Bar B Arabella Bug			
2D-7th	16.162	Draw 37	Clayann Holbrook	Hollywood on the Rocks Hollywood on the Rocks			
2D-8th	16.200	Draw 31	Jaycee Ferguson	Fortunate Fame <i>Fortunate Fame</i>			
2D-9th	16.207	Draw 5	Clayann Holbrook	Danny Jo <i>DannyJo</i>			
2D-10th	16.237	Draw 30	Reagan Shurden	Chisumm <i>Chisumm</i>			
2D-11th	16.262	Draw 3	Payton Tulloch	Rivons Golden Goose Rivons Golden Goose			
3D 16.291-16							
Combined D	00, 300 praw						
3D-1st	16.312	Draw 6	Emma Lopez	Dualin Little Devil Dualin Little Devil	\$328.00		
3D-2nd	16.337	Draw 26	Preslie Riggle	Dr Nicks Moneyman <i>Dr Nicks Moneyman</i>	\$246.00		
3D-3rd	16.383	Draw 41	Worth Evans	Scarlett <i>Adios Muchachas</i>	\$164.00		
3D-4th	16.422	Draw 25	Shelby Hardin	The Shulace Express The Shulace Express	\$82.00		
3D-5th	16.457	Draw 48	Hudsyn Hill	Micky Hit The Deck Micky Hit The Deck			
3D-6th	16.516	Draw 1	Scarlett Meuth	Valentine Xpress Valentine Xpress			

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
3D-7th	16.523	Draw 28	Madison Hamilton	Guys Merridoc Girl Guys Merridoc Girl	
3D-8th	16.542	Draw 12	Graci Yaap	Famous Firewater Fanny Famous Firewater Fanny	
3D-9th	16.543	Draw 36	Carsyn Holbrook	DashinFrenchStarlite DashinFrenchStarlite	
3D-10th	16.568	Draw 39	Kamrie Dluhy	StolMyFrostyHeart StolMyFrostyHeart	
3D-11th	16.613	Draw 46	Payton Tulloch	yella yella	
3D-12th	16.626	Draw 22	Kyndelyn Roberts	Sophista cat Sophista cat	
3D-13th	16.640	Draw 17	Korbyn Barnett	Callies April Moon	
3D-14th	16.659	Draw 29	Brittan Dee Hill	Dashon Stella Rae Dashon Stella Rae	
3D-15th	16.705	Draw 20	Maddie Edmiston	Gypsy Doublewood Destiny	
4D 16.791 to	end				
	raw 200, 300				
4D-1st	16.795	Draw 40	Jentri Hill	Flirtin With Fyre Flirtin With Fyre	\$164.00
4D-2nd	16.801	Draw 10	RuthAnn Hutchison	Hey JackFrost Hey JackFrost	\$123.00
4D-3rd	16.853	Draw 49	Madalynn Sutterfield	Elba Mountain Speck Elba Mountain Speck	\$82.00
4D-4th	16.886	Draw 32	Graci Yaap	JJJ Klylie Jean JJJ Klylie Jean	\$41.00
4D-5th	17.015	Draw 23	Avery Karstens	Rainy <i>Rainy</i>	
4D-6th	17.084	Draw 47	Khloe Gallardo Martinez	III be the driver III Be The Driver	
4D-7th	17.202	Draw 42	Talin Galloway	MyMyMonkeyBusiness <i>MyMyMonkeyBusiness</i>	
4D-8th	17.237	Draw 9	Hudsyn Hill	Bluebell LH Famous Bluebell	
4D-9th	17.342	Draw 15	Kaya Painter	Bold Denial Bold Denial	
4D-10th	17.609	Draw 33	Scarlett Meuth	Rosie Ding Rosie Ding	
4D-11th	17.688	Draw 4	Jaycee Ferguson	Bullion Royal Fiesta Bullion Royal Fiesta	
4D-12th	20.635	Draw 24	Rachel Murray	Taris Little Dually <i>Taris Little Dually</i>	
10 No Times					
	15.668 No Time	Draw 50	Graci Yaap	Big Time Traffic Big Time Traffic	
	16.410 No Time	Draw 44	Korbyn Barnett	BA Dashin Superstar BA Dashin Superstar	
	16.549 No Time	Draw 43	Rigyn Trotter	Gray Goose Gray Goose	
	16.589 No Time	Draw 7	Reagan Shurden	Baldys Fancy Gal Baldys Fancy Gal	
	16.621 No Time	Draw 38	Elizabeth R. Alexander	Docs Bidlena Docs Bidlena	
	17.003 No Time	Draw 11	Tylee Tuerck	Flits Curly Locks Flits Curly Locks	

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
	17.689 No Time	Draw 13	Talin Galloway	Nine Mill Gun Nine Mill Gun	
	17.974 No Time	Draw 14	Jentri Hill	Smoking For A Hobby Smoking For A Hobby	
	No-Time	Draw 18	Jaycee Lee Yoakum	Choose Heaven <i>Choose Heaven</i>	
	No-Time	Draw 34	Emma Evans	Reid <i>Reid</i>	

^{© 2023,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.